Balango social 2019

Contagem dos trabalhadores por grupo/cargo/carreira, segundo o escal

7

dario e genero

tari

aoe

Quadro 2

Total

Total

haior ou igual a 70 ang

65-69

60-64

55-59

50-54

45-49

40-44

35-39

30-34

25-29

20-24
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Menos que 20 anos

PrestagGes de servigos

Tarefa
Avenca




